
GOVERNANCE MEETING SCHEDULE 2024-25 

SCHOOL GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 

TIFFIN FOUNDATION MEETINGS 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

TERM STARTS Monday 2 September 

Tuesday 24 September Full Governing Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Monday 25 September 11+ Familiarisation Working Group Online 1000 - 1030  

Wednesday 9 October Admissions Committee  Online 0845 - 1045  

Monday 14 October Foundation Trust Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Tuesday 15 October Education Committee Online 0845 - 1045  

Monday 21 October Resources Committee Online 1600 - 1800  

HALF TERM Monday 28 October to Friday 8 November 

Monday 11 November Development and Fundraising Committee Online 1600 - 1730  

Tuesday 12 November Grists Committee Online 1600 - 1730  

Wednesday 13 November Admissions Committee Online 0845 - 1045  

Thursday 14 November Audit and Risk Committee Online 1530 - 1730  

Tuesday 26 November Pay Committee (teacher and leadership pay) Online 0845 - 1015  

Tuesday 26 November Resources Committee (finance accounts) Online 1600 - 1700  

Monday 2 December Foundation Trust Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Wednesday 13 November Admissions Committee Online 0845 - 1045  

Thursday 5 December Full Governing Board Online 1600 - 1800  

Monday 16 December Members Online 1630 - 1830  

TERM ENDS Friday 20 December 
 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

TERMS STARTS Monday 6 January 

Monday 20 January Development and Fundraising Committee Online 1600 - 1730  

Tuesday 21 January Education Committee Online 0845 - 1045  

Tuesday 4 February Resources Committee Online 1600 - 1800  

Tuesday 11 February Admissions Committee Online 0800 - 0900  

HALF TERM Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 

Monday 3 March 11+ Familiarisation Working Group Online 0930 - 1030  

Monday 17 March Foundation Trust Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Tuesday 25 March Full Governing Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Monday 31 March Grists Committee Online 1600 - 1730  

TERM ENDS Friday 4 April 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

TERM STARTS Tuesday 22 April 

Monday 28 April 11+ Familiarisation Working Group Online 0930 - 1100  

Monday 12 May Development and Fundraising Working Group Online 1600 - 1700  

Thursday 15 May Full Governing Board Online 1600 - 1800  

Monday 19 May Grists Committee Online 1600 - 1730  

Tuesday 20 May Education Committee Online 0845 - 1045  

Tuesday 20 May Resources Committee Online 1600 - 1800  

HALF TERM Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 

Monday 16 June Governor away day F2F 0830 - 1630  

Tuesday 24 June Resources Committee (finance budget setting) Online 1600 - 1730  

Tuesday 26 June Members Online 1600 - 1730  

Monday 30 June Foundation Trust Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

Tuesday 8 July Full Governing Board F2F 1600 - 1800  

TERM ENDS Friday 18 July 

 


